OPERATOR:
WELU/LEASE:
COUNTY:

POGO PRODUCING
LOST TANK 35 #2
EDDY

STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEVIATION REPORT

RECEIVED
054-0025

AUG 0 6 ZUL!/
MIDLAND

263

500

795

947
1,105
1,294
1,483
1,670
1,860
2,050
2,239
2,397
2,615
2,710
2,837
3,056
3,230
3,339
3,433
3,560
3,685
3,874
4,064
4,252
4,438
4,596
4,847
5,099
5,351
5,604
5,855

1/4
1/4

1
1
1
11/4
11/4
1172
1
11/2
11/2
1
11/4
13/4
11/2
13/4
11/2
11/2
1
11/2
13/4

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

6,108
6,359
6,707
7,053
7,461
7,744
8,059
8,217
8,300

114
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/4
1/2
3/4
13/4
13/4

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this 5th day of August, 2002, by

Steve Moore on behalf of Patterson-UT! Drilling Company LP, LLLP.

My Commission Expires: 3/31/2003

/) STATE OF TEXag

JONI . HODGES
Notary Pubiie



