RECEIVED

054-0025

AUG 0 6 2007

MIDLAND

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

POGO PRODUCING

LOST TANK 35 #2

EDDY

OPERATOR:

WELL/LEASE: COUNTY:

DEVIATION REPORT			
263	1/4	6,108	1/4
500	1	6,359	3/4
795	1 1/4	6,707	3/4
947	1	7,053	3/4
1,105	1 1/4	7,461	3/4
1,294	1 1/4	7,744	1/2
1,483	1 1/2	8,059	3/4
1,670	1	8,217	1 3/4
1,860	1 1/2	8,300	1 3/4
2,050	1 1/2		
2,239	1		
2,397	1 1/4		
2,615	1 3/4		
2,710	1 1/2		
2,837	1 3/4		
3,056	1 1/2		
3,230	1 1/2		
3,339	· 1		
3,433	1 1/2	total	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
3,560	1 3/4		
3,685	2		
3,874	2		
4,064	2 3 2		
4,252	2		100 48 W. L.
4,438	1 3/4		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4,596	1 1/2		<i>-</i>
4,847	3/4		Alle on
5,099	1/2		AUB 2002
5,351	3/4		OCD CEIVED
5,604	1/2		AUB 2002 OCD - ARTESIA
5,855	3/4		<i>?</i> ₃ ''' .6
-,			AUB 2002 OCD - ARTESIA 990EZ L - VEGE
	•	1/	

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this 5th day of August, 2002, by Steve Moore on behalf of Patterson-UTI Drilling Company LP, LLLP.

My Commission Expires: 3/31/2003

Public for Midland County

JONI D. HODGES Notary Public STATE OF TEXAS Hip Comm. Exp. 03/31/2003